Sample
preparation guide
Exceptional performance and choice
GE Healthcare
Table of contents
1	 Regenerated cellulose membrane
2	 Mini-UniPrep™ Syringeless filters
4	 SPARTAN™—HPLC Certified Syringe Filter

Maximum operating
temperature:	                              50°C (120°F)
Ordering information
Description	 Quantity     	 Catalog number
MUP, 0.2 µm RC	 100	 UN203NPERC
MUP, 0.2 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203NPEAQU
MUP, 0.2 µm NYL	 100	 UN203NPENYL
MUP, 0.2 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203NPEORG
MUP, 0.2 µm PES	 100	 UN203NPEPES
MUP, 0.2 µm PP	 100	 UN203NPEPP
MUP, 0.45 µm RC	 100	 UN203NPURC
MUP, 0.45 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203NPUAQU
MUP, 0.45 µm NYL 	 100	 UN203NPUNYL
MUP, 0.45 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203NPUORG
MUP, 0.45 µm PES	 100	 UN203NPUPES
MUP, 0.45 µm PP	 100	 UN203NPUPP
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PVDF	 100	 UN203APEAQU
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PTFE 	 100	 UN203APEORG
MUP Amber, 0.2 µm PES	 100	 UN203APEPES
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PVDF 	 100	 UN203APUAQU
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PTFE	 100	 UN203APUORG
MUP Amber, 0.45 µm PES 	 100	 UN203APUPES
MUP 6 Place Compressor	 1	 CR0000006
Also available in 1000 pack. Other membranes and pore sizes available.
Also available with slit septum.
Contact whatmaninformation@ge.com.

Autoclavable:	 121ºC for 20 min 	 121ºC for
			   20 min
Ordering information
Description	 Quantity     	Catalog number
Autovial 5
Autovial 5, 0.2 µm PTFE	 50	 AV115NPEORG
Autovial 5, 0.45 µm PVDF	 50	 AV115NPUAQU
Autovial 5, 0.45 µm NYL	 50	 AV115NPUNYL
Autovial 5, 0.45 µm PTFE	 50	 AV115NPUORG
Autovial 5, 0.45 µm GMF 	 50	 AV115UGMF
Autovial 12 (GMF prefilter)
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm PVDF	 50	 AV125EAQU
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm NYL	 50	 AV125ENAO
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm PTFE	 50	 AV125EORG
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm PVDF	 50	 AV125UAQU
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm CA 	 50	 AV125UCA
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm GMF	 50	 AV125UGMF
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm NYL	 50	 AV125UNAO
Autovial 12, 0.45 µm PTFE	 50	 AV125UORG
Autovial 12 Sterile (GMF prefilter)
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm PVDF S	 40	 AV125SAQU
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm NYL S	 40	 AV125SNAO
Autovial 12, 0.2 µm PTFE S	 40	 AV125SORG
10
Dissolution testing–content
uniformity testing
The sample removed from the dissolution test apparatus